
NOTICE OF AUCTION
Public Storage will sell the goods belonging
to the delinquent accounts listed below,
by public auction starting at 9:30 am on
Friday, April 25th, 2014. Any goods not
sold on Friday will be sold starting at 9:30
am on Saturday, April 26th, 2014. The sale
of goods is to recover rent owing and
expenses.
The properties are listed in sequence
order in which they will be visited:

“Everyone Must Pre-Register at each
location to be able to bid at each Auction.

Pre-Registration starts at 9:15am at
property #1”

The tenants for the units listed above may
pay the amount owing at any time prior to
the auction to secure their goods, and in
such case those units will be removed from
the auction list without prior notice.

1) 5555 192nd St.,
Surrey

A118, A139, A175,
A383, A418, D049

2) 17555 64th Ave.,
Surrey

2132, 3118, 3277,
3335

3) 7401 King george Blvd.,
Surrey

D213, D222, E043

4) 12529 80th Ave.,
Surrey

B007, D006, E035,
E137

5) 8654 120th St.
Surrey

A216, B047, B064

6) 1522 BroAdwAy St.,
Port CoquitlAm

B294

7) 381 14th St.,
new weStminSter

A035, A125, A216,
A576

8) 8500 KinroSS St.,
vAnCouver

C019

9) 2650 ruPert St.,
vAnCouver

1005, 2073, 3464,
4085, 4172

10) 111 CommerCiAldr.,
vAnCouver

1049

11) 663 terminAl Ave.,
vAnCouver

2207, 3037, 3178,
4039, 4077, 4249,
4279, 4333, 4403,

4405

0
1
1
6
1
4
3
1
_
7
0
3
5
1
5
9
6
4
.
P
D
F
;
D
a
t
e
:
A
p
r
1
7
,
2
0
1
4
1
3
:
0
6
:
3
9
;
Q
u
i
c
k
t
r
a
c
P
r
o
o
f


